New 2023 Alpha Mu Tau Fraternity Contribution Form

Name					_ Check if i	nfo is changed 🗆
Address	Street		City		State	Zin
Phone: Home		Work	City	Cell_	State	Zip
Email						

CONTRIBUTIONS:

Raising monies for scholarships is one of the main goals of AMTF. Donations may be taxdeductible. A receipt will be sent to you and an acknowledgement will be sent to whomever you designate. **Please be generous!**

ESTABLISHED SCHOLARSHIPS:

General Scholarship Fund \$	AMTF Endowment Fund	\$			
Ruth French Memorial \$	General Scholarship Fund	\$ 5			
Ida and May Reilly Memorial \$	Ruth French Memorial	\$			
Martha Winstead Memorial \$	Dorothy Morrison Memorial	\$ 			
Royce Watson Scholarship \$	Ida and May Reilly Memorial	\$			
James Holley Mem. Scholarship \$ Eleanor Parchman Memorial \$ John Smith Scholarship Fund \$ Roma E. Brown Memorial and \$ Nellie M. Bering Scholarship \$ Indicate the following if desired: In honor/memory of In honor/memory of In honor/memory of Send Acknowledgement Send Acknowledgement	Martha Winstead Memorial	\$			
Eleanor Parchman Memorial \$	Royce Watson Scholarship	\$ 			
John Smith Scholarship Fund \$ Roma E. Brown Memorial and Total \$ Nellie M. Bering Scholarship \$ Total \$ Indicate the following if desired: In honor/memory of In honor/memory of Send Acknowledgement Send Acknowledgement to:	James Holley Mem. Scholarship	\$ 			
Roma E. Brown Memorial and Nellie M. Bering Scholarship \$\screwtrightarrow Total \$\screwtreq \$\screwtrightarrow Total \$\screwtrightarrow Total \$\scr	Eleanor Parchman Memorial	\$			
Nellie M. Bering Scholarship \$ Total \$ Indicate the following if desired: In honor/memory of In honor/memory of Send Acknowledgement Send Acknowledgement Send Acknowledgement	John Smith Scholarship Fund	\$			
In honor/memory of In honor/memory of Send Acknowledgement Send Acknowledgement to:		\$ Total \$			
Send Acknowledgement Send Acknowledgement	Indicate the following if desired:				
Sena Acknowledgement	In honor/memory of	In honor/memory of			
to:_to:	Send Acknowledgement	Send Acknowledgement			
	to:	 to:			

Or, send your completed form and check, payable to AMTF to Scott Aikey AMTF Treasurer 8255 Las Vegas Blvd South Unit 1802 Las Vegas, NV 89123